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SCURO VINCENZO
ASTORINO GABRIELE
PEZZANA MATTEO

DI PIETRO MAURIZIO
VOLPI MATTEO

PANUCCI ANGELO
CEPOLLINA LUCA CARLO
FORNARO FRANCESCO
ALESSIO DAVIDE
MARTINOTTI PAOLO
BRUSASCO LUCA NICOL0
MARINO GIUSEPPE

PIGA DANILO
LAVEZZATO FABRIZIO
D'ANDREA GIUSEPPE
PROSPATO GIUSEPPE
BARBIERI IVAN
MARCHISA CLAUDIA
CORRADI CAROLA
BAROZZI DANIELE
DEANDREA FAUSTO
TERZONI MASSIMILIANO
CALIA NICOLA

SCHIARA ALESSANDRO
GARIBOLDI ROBERTO
ZOTTARELLI FABIO
REPETTO STEFANO
PORTA DARIO
QUARTERO RENATO
FAEDDA GABRIELE
BERNARDINI FABIO
FERRANTE MASSIMO
PRETE CLAUDIO MICHELANGELO
LUCCHIARI DANIELE PAOLO
SCAPARRINO FRANCO
TIOZZO FABRIZIO
CELLERINO FRANCESCO MARIO
BRACCINI MAURO
MARENCO STEFANO
ABDELMOUMEN HICHAM
GIACOMIN RICCARDO
COMUZIO ANDREINO
CAMANINI ALBERTO
COSTA PIERPAOLO
FERRARESE GIOVANNI
CAMBARERI ANGELO
GROSSO MARGHERITA
ANNARATONE MASSIMO
VENTURELLI FABIO
GIRIBALDI ANGELA
FRANCESKIN FABIEN ANTOINE
GIOVINE MARA

MELIS MASSIMO

BOSSIO RICCARDO
CARACCIO PAOLA
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CAMMINATA DELL'ALBORELLA
Valenza - 30/04/2017
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COD
A018370
ATO003
NOO054
ATO003
A018237
ALO28
A018289
A018082
A018067
A018142
AL026
A018370
GE456
AL026
A018237
A018142
D070102
AL026
GE933
D070102
A019007
AL026
A018082
AL026
D070113
ALO12
GEO017

A018142
A018142
ALO06

A140358
D070102
D070200
A018142
D070280

A018237
ALO12
D070280

PV412

ALO12
ALO11
ALO12
ATO003
A019007
ALO012
ALOO7
ATO006
ATO003
ALO028
AL026
ALO12

SOCIETA

UISP A.P.S. LA FENICE A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL ATLETICA PALZOLA

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D.

FIDAL ACQUIRUNNERS

UISP ATLETICA NOVESE

UISP A.S.D. AZALAI

UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI

UISP ASD VERDENERO

FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY

UISP A.P.S. LA FENICE A.S.D.

FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA
FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY

UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D.

UISP ASD VERDENERO

UISP ATLETICA PAVESE

FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY

FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA

UISP ATLETICA PAVESE

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY

UISP A.S.D. AZALAI

FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY

UISP AVIS PAVIA

FIDAL G.S.D. SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE POD
FIDAL GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD VERDENERO

UISP ASD VERDENERO

FIDAL A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP ATLETICA PAVESE

UISP US SCALO VOGHERA

UISP ASD VERDENERO

UISP A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D.

FIDAL G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD
UISP A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD
FIDAL ASD VERDENERO

FIDAL G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL ACQUIRUNNERS

FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY

FIDAL G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD

RISULTATO
00.38.12
00.39.37
00.39.48
00.40.10
00.40.34
00.41.17
00.41.29
00.41.35
00.42.11
00.42.35
00.42.41
00.43.19
00.43.43
00.44.11
00.44.12
00.44.12
00.44.31
00.44.36
00.44.44
00.44.53
00.44.59
00.45.20
00.45.27
00.45.34
00.45.35
00.45.57
00.46.12
00.46.20
00.46.37
00.46.38
00.46.46
00.46.58
00.47.04
00.47.18
00.47.19
00.47.27
00.47.31
00.47.51
00.47.56
00.48.14
00.48.16
00.48.18
00.48.21
00.48.27
00.48.35
00.48.52
00.48.54
00.48.55
00.48.59
00.49.03
00.49.11
00.49.11
00.49.17
00.49.28
00.49.32

Ultima Data elaborazione: 24-04-2024 19:39:21

Page 1/4



iRunning

56 SPARAVENTI MARCO 1969 M18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 00.49.49
57 FAGNONI ANNALISA 1968 F18..99 ALO012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 00.49.52
58 AMBROSINI ROBERTA 1971 F18.99 AL028 FIDAL ACQUIRUNNERS 00.49.53
59 MOCCI GIOVANNINO 1948 M18..99 GEO055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 00.50.13
60 SCARAMPI GIUSEPPE 1960 M18..99 ATO003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.50.24
61 CARENA ANGELO 1961 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.48
62 FRANCESCHELLI ANTONIO 1962 M18..99 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.50.53
63 CANTONO HERVe HENRI 1975 M18.99 AL026 FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY 00.51.17
64 POLA ROBERTO 1964 M18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 00.51.31
65 CAIRO MARITA 1971 F18..99 A018237 UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D. 00.51.47
66 POLA OSCAR 1954 M18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 00.51.51
67 BETTONI PIERGIORGIO 1974 M18..99 A019007 UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.51.52
68 CAMPODIPIETRO PELLEGRINO 1972 M18.99 AL012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD 00.51.53
69 VUONO CARLO 1955 M18..99 AL026 FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY 00.52.00
70 ASTI ADRIANO 1956 M18.99 AL026 FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY 00.52.17
71 TORLASCO ANDREA 1983 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.23
72 LONGHIN MARCO 1972 M18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 00.52.28
73 RACCONE GIANCARLO 1974 M18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 00.52.30
74 COLLATO ROBERTO 1958 M18..99 ALO031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.52.40
75 FERRARI ROBERTO 1966 M18..99 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.52.51
76 PENNO ROBERTO 1975 M18.99 AL012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD 00.53.03
77 PROVERA MASSIMO 1971 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.53.19
78 CASULA GIOVANNI 1954 M18..99 VCO006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 00.53.20
79 BERTAGLIA DIEGO 1969 M18.99 ATO006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 00.53.22
80 DANNA ROBERTO 1961 M18.99 ATO006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 00.53.25
81 MONTALDO PIER CARLO 1961 M18..99 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 00.53.50
82 MAGAGNA ROBERTO 1956 M18..99 ALO031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.53.55
83 DOSSENA FRANCO 1945 M18..99 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 00.54.00
84 ROSSI FRANCESCA 1981 F18.99 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 00.54.01
85 VIARENGO ROBERTA 1969 F18..99 AT001 FIDAL S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.54.03
86 BASSI ALESSANDRO 1970 M18..99 D070206 UISP ASD RUNNING OLTREPO' 00.54.38
87 DI SETTE NICOLA 1952 M18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 00.54.56
88 RICAGNI ALFREDO 1957 M18.99 AL012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD 00.54.59
90 BERTOCCHI DANIELA 1956 F18..99 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 00.55.23
91 SEGATTO ALBERTO 1972 M18..99 ALO007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.55.37
92 LICITRA NADIA 1967 F18.99 AL012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 00.55.38
93 PERNIGOTTI PAOLO ENZO MARIA 1961 M18.99 ATO015 FIDAL ATLETICANELLI 00.55.57
94 NIZZO ROBERTA 1971 F18.99 ALO11 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.56.04
95 CONTE ROBERTO 1958 M18..99 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 00.56.10
96 MOLINARI FABIO 1975 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.56.42
97 BRUNO MARIA TERESA 1967 F18.99 AL012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 00.56.45
98 SCOLLETTA PAOLO MARIA 1967 M18..99 PV599 FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 00.56.50
99 SIBILLE ETTORE 1955 M18..99 AL012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 00.57.02
100 AMICO CALOGERO 1960 M18.99 ATO015 FIDAL ATLETICANELLI 00.57.22
101 MAINO PAOLO RINALDO 1964 M18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 00.57.35
102 DELLACa CLAUDIO 1955 M18..99 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 00.57.41
103 VERCELLI CLAUDIO 1954 M18..99 ATO001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.57.53
104 GUIDOBONO SERGIO 1952 M18.99 AL026 FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY 00.58.06
105 PERRINI FRANCESCO 1961 M18.99 ALO011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 00.58.08
106 SCARRONE SIMONA 1969 F18.99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 00.58.16
107 SANNA TIZIANO 1956 M18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 00.58.19
108 GIACOBBE MASSIMO 1954 M18..99 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 00.58.45
109 GRAMAGLIA CALOGERO 1962 M18.99 AL026 FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY 00.58.49
110 PRATO PIER LUIGI 1970 M18..99 A018237 UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D. 00.58.56
111 CARRa CATERINA 1965 F18..99 ALO012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 00.59.28
112 MARIANI FRANCO 1946 M18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 00.59.42
113 COMINATO SANDRO 1962 M18..99 D070102 UISP ATLETICA PAVESE 01.00.00
114 GRIGOLETTO ONORIO 1951 M18.99 AL026 FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY 01.00.04
115 TAMAGNO MONICA 1964 F18..99 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.00.06
116 MOLINARI MARZIO 1953 M18..99 A060128 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE 01.00.18
117 FRANZON ELISA 1968 F18.99 NOO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 01.00.20
118 PAVESE CAMILLO 1943 M18..99 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 01.00.22
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119 GIACCHETTA ACHILLE 1956 M18..99 ALOO5 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 01.00.23
120 SCARRONE LAURA 1965 F18..99 A019007 UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.00.26
121 ORSINI GIORGIA 1975 F18..99 AL026 FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY 01.00.52
122 COVACCI SIMONETTA 1964 F18..99 ALO012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD 01.01.53
123 CHIARIELLO ANTONIO 1959 M18.99 ALOO5 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 01.01.56
124 PASQUINELLI GIANFRANCO 1963 M18..99 ALO012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE POD 01.02.04
125 QUARATI CAMILLA 1979 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.02.51
126 LAZZARINI GIANCARLO 1956 M18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 01.03.42
127 DI MARCO IRENE 1985 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.08
128 BELLONI GIORGIO 1950 M18..99 A018196 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA OVADESE ORMIG 01.04.36
129 ANSELMI ANGELO 1962 M18..99 ALO05 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 01.05.02
130 BORRETTA MARIA MADDALENA 1954 F18..99 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 01.05.05
132 FRISIONE ANDREA 1969 M18..99 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 01.05.46
133 CASSULINO ROBERTA 1965 F18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 01.06.27
134 ARNOSTI MARCO 1960 M18..99 ALO11 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 01.06.37
135 GHILARDI VERONICA 1969 F18..99 ALO06 FIDAL A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA 01.06.46
136 OTTOLIA VIVIANA 1967 F18..99 AL012 FIDAL G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD 01.06.53
137 BERARDO MARCO ROBERTO 1971 M18..99 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.08.01
138 VOLONGHI PIER ANGELO 1948 M18..99 GE578 FIDAL PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 01.08.14
140 MILONE MICHELA 1958 F18..99 ALO11 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 01.08.57
141 CRIVELLARO MARISA FLAVIA 1946 F18..99 AL006 FIDAL A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA 01.09.03
142 GUIDA DAMIANO GIOVANNI 1954 M18..99 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 01.10.58
143 MILONE MARIO 1929 M18..99 ALO11 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 01.11.55
145 BACCANINI ANTONIO 1936 M18..99 PV245 FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 01.21.17
146 CHIRIU BRUNO 1943 M18..99 D070200 UISP US SCALO VOGHERA -

Totale atleti: 142

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A018142 UISP ASD VERDENERO 18
2 ALO12 FIDAL G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD 17
3 ALO26 FIDAL G.P. SOLVAY 13
4 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 9
5 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 9
6 ALO11 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 6
7 A018237 UISP G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D. 5
8 ALOO7 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 5
9 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 5
10 A019007 UISP ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS 4
11 D070102 UISP ATLETICA PAVESE 4
12 ALOO5 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 3
13 ALO06 FIDAL A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA 3
14 ALO28 FIDAL ACQUIRUNNERS 3
15 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 3
16 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 3
17 A018082 UISP A.S.D. AZALAI 2
18 A018370 UISP A.P.S. LA FENICE A.S.D. 2
19 ALO31 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 2
20 ATO015 FIDAL ATLETICANELLI 2
21 D070200 UISP US SCALO VOGHERA 2
22 D070280 UISP A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO 2
23 A018067 UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI 1
24 A018196 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA OVADESE ORMIG 1
25 A060128 UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE 1
26 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 1
27 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1
28 ATO014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 1
29 D070113 UISP AVIS PAVIA 1
30 D070206 UISP ASD RUNNING OLTREPO' 1
31 GEO017 FIDAL GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 1
32 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 1
33 GE456 FIDAL ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 1
34 GE578 FIDAL PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 1
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

GE933
NO049
NOO054
PVv245
PV412
PV599
RUNCARD
VC006

Totale atleti: 142
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FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
FIDAL ATLETICA PALZOLA

FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
FIDAL LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE
FIDAL ATL. PAVESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

R R R R R R R R
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